The Knik 100 Bruce Braden Memorial Sled Dog Race Registration

Online entry form available at $\underline{www.KnikTrailBlazers.org}$

Facebook: Knik 200 Joe Redington Sr. Memorial Sled Dog Race

| Kennel Name | |
|---|--|
| Musher Name | |
| Street Address | |
| City Sta | ate Zip Code |
| Phone Email | |
| Birth Date// Age on race day(Mushing ExperienceYears Rookie race? | |
| *For mushers under 18, you must submit proof of race experience w | with this form per the race rules.* |
| Alternate Contact Name | Phone |
| Emergency Contact Name | Phone |
| | |
| Please select your preferred mem | nbership from the options below. |
| Knik 100 Entry Fee = \$ 250.00 Membership Fee = \$ Adult Individual - \$35 Dual Adult/Same Household - \$50 Lifetime Individual - \$250 | Send this form and payment made payable to Knik Iditarod Trailblazers to: Knik Iditarod Trailblazers re: Knik 100 Bruce Baden Memorial Race PO Box 877687 |
| Knik 100 Entry Fee = \$ 250.00 Membership Fee = \$ | Send this form and payment made payable to Knik Iditarod Trailblazers to: Knik Iditarod Trailblazers re: Knik 100 Bruce Baden Memorial Race |
| Knik 100 Entry Fee = \$ 250.00 Membership Fee = \$ | Send this form and payment made payable to Knik Iditarod Trailblazers to: Knik Iditarod Trailblazers re: Knik 100 Bruce Baden Memorial Race PO Box 877687 Wasilla, AK 99687 |
| Knik 100 Entry Fee = \$ 250.00 Membership Fee = \$ | Send this form and payment made payable to Knik Iditarod Trailblazers to: Knik Iditarod Trailblazers re: Knik 100 Bruce Baden Memorial Race PO Box 877687 Wasilla, AK 99687 KnikTrailBlazers@gmail.com Venmo pay @ Knik Iditarod Trail Blazers fon due to weather or health advisories. Membership fee is not day. By submitting this entry form, mushers are confirming the |
| Knik 100 Entry Fee = \$ 250.00 Membership Fee = \$ | Send this form and payment made payable to Knik Iditarod Trailblazers to: Knik Iditarod Trailblazers re: Knik 100 Bruce Baden Memorial Race PO Box 877687 Wasilla, AK 99687 KnikTrailBlazers@gmail.com Venmo pay @ Knik Iditarod Trail Blazers Yon due to weather or health advisories. Membership fee is not day. By submitting this entry form, mushers are confirming the abide by the race rules. |

 ${\it NOTE: Parent/guardian \ must \ provide \ signature \ on \ behalf \ of \ entrant \ if \ entrant \ is \ under \ 18 \ years \ of \ age.}$